Centenary Celebrated Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's



ಕಲಬುರಗಿ - 585 103 ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ - ಭಾರತ ಸ್ಥಾಪನೆ 2017 Under the aeges of the Centenary Celebrated Shambasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's Phone / Fax No. 08472-277852, 277853, 277854, 277855 www.sharnbasvauniversity.edu.in - email : Sharnbasvauniversity@gmail.com

UGC Status: Letter No. F,8-29/2017(CPP-I/PU), Dated 20 Dec. 2017. Enlisted by the University Grants Commission, New Delhi, in the list of Private Universities in India. A Private University enacted by Govt. of Karnataka as "Sharnbasva University Act. 2012" Karnataka Act No. 17 of 2013. Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 dated 29/07/2017

SL.NO	NAME OF THE ACTIVITY	DATE
1	National Conference on Recent Advances In	1 ^{st,} 2 nd & 3 rd July 2022
	Civil Engineering 2022	
2	National level seminar on Recent trends in civil	6 th March 2022
	Engineering	
3	Orientation program on climate change and	26 March 2023
	environment	



Centenary Celebrated Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's





Kalaburagi - 585103, Karnataka - India ಕಲಬುರಗಿ - 585 103 ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ - ಭಾರತ ಸ್ಥಾಪನೆ 2017 Under the aeges of the Centenary Celebrated Shambasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's Phone / Fax No. 08472-277852, 277853, 277854, 277855 www.sharnbasvauniversity.edu.in - email : Sharnbasvauniversity@gmail.com

UGC Status Letter No. FX-2217052, 2171052, 2171050 Winshambership Status Status Commission, New Dehin, Intel Ist of Private University Grants Commission, New Dehin, Intel Ist of Private University Canabian Commission, New Dehin, Intel Ist of Private University Act. 2012" Karnataka Act No. 17 of 2013. Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 dated 29/07/2017



Centenary Celebrated Sharnbasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's



ಕಲಬುರಗಿ - 585 103 ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ - ಭಾರತ ಸ್ಥಾಪನೆ 2017 Under the aeges of the Centenary Celebrated Shambasveshwar Vidya Vardhak Sangha's Phone / Fax No. 08472-277852, 277853, 277853, 277855 www.sharnbasvauniversity.edu.in - email : Sharnbasvauniversity@gmail.com UGC Status: Letter No. F,8-29/2017(CPP-I/PU), Dated 20 Dec. 2017. Enlisted by the University Grants Commission, New Delhi, in the list of Private Universities in India. A Private University enacted by Govt. of Karnataka as "Sharnbasva University Act. 2012" Karnataka Act No. 17 of 2013. Notification No. ED 144 URC 2016 dated 29/07/2017

